PREESFORZADOS CONCRETOS
Y AGREGADOS DE SINALOA

AVANCE FISICO - FINANCIERO DE LA OBRA

PERIODO DE EJECUCION DE LA OBRA:

INICIO:

09 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022.

TERMINO:

28 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2022.

[ il DX

/Y4

FECHA: 03/03/2023

NUMERO
DE
OBRA

DESCRIPCION:

MUNICIPIO

TIPO DE
RECURSO

IMPORTE DEL
PRESUPUESTO

IMPORTE
AUTORIZADO

IMPORTE
EJERCIDO

SALDO

AVANCE
FISICO
%

AVANCE
FINANCIERO
%

842

REHABILITACION
DE CAMINO
RINCON DE LOS
MONTES-PASO
DEL HUEJOTE-
EL BRASIL-
BALLACA-AGUA
AMARILLA.

BADIRAGUATO

ESTATAL

$313,950.00

$313,850.00

$313,950.00

$0.00

100

100




